

Company	crestentia lab pvt ltd	Name of contractor	Nani babu	Sl. No. site bills reg.	279			
Project/site	gv1	Nature of work		Dt. site bills reg.	19-6-24			
Block no.	north east	Work done from	03-02-2024	M-codex bill ID.				
WO no.		Work done to date	29-05-2024	WO issued ?				
WO date		Contractor bill no.		GST bill required?				
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	Details of work	Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount	
1		bathroom core cutting	36	No's	HIR154	575.00	20,700.00	
2		staircase beam	32	No's	HIR160	725.00	23,200.00	
3		lift	8	No's	HIR154	575.00	4,600.00	
4		sump	5	No's	HIR154	575.00	2,875.00	
5								
6								
7								
8								
9								
10								
Total							51,375.00	
Add Transpotation @							20.00%	10,275.00
Total amount including taxes for work done							61,650.00	
Remarks:								
Approved by project manager		Approved by QS team			Approved by Director/E&D team			
Sign: <i>[Signature]</i>		Sign:			Sign:			
Date: 19-6-24		Date:			Date:			
Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4.								

ESTIMATE SHEET									
Company Name:		crescentia				Approved by:		subba reddy	
Project:		GVI				Sign:			
Work Description:									
Contractor:		sultan							
Prepared By									
Date:		03-11-2023							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total		
1	Core cutting	bathroom	36	No's	575	20700			
		3rd floor staircase beam	32	No's	725	23200			
		lift core cutting	8	No's	575	4600			
		stump	5	No's	575	2875			
								51,375.00	
								10,275.00	
								61,650.00	
		Total Amount							